MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO SIERRA NORTE 23.05.2023

Fecha Listado: 23/05/2023
Hora Listado: 14:34:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

SCRATCH SIERRA NORTE 23.05.2023 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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HERNANDEZ NAVARRO,ARTURO
CALVINO TILVES, RICARDO
CAMARILLO ESCUDERO, JOSE CA
AGUDO CASARRUBIOS, ROQUE
MORENO ARTALEJO, RAUL
DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO

BEJAR GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ MAYORAL, JOSE MIGUE
ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO
LOPEZ RAMIREZ, JULIAN
FERNANDEZ NAVA, MAXIMINIO
CRESPO GOMEZ, ADOLFO
SANCHEZ YAGUE, CARLOS
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE IGN
MADRID MIRALLES, JUAN ANTON
BLANCO VIU, FERNANDO
POUDEREUX TEJERO, SANTIAGO
MATATOROS GARCIA, CEFERINO
PAREDES ORTEGA, AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ PAREDES, JOSE ANTON
MOYA CATENA, ANTONIO

GOMEZ RETUERTO, ALFONSO
FRANCIA MONCALVILLO, ASUNCI
SAN PABLO BLASCO, MIGUEL
PEREZ ALONSO SALVADOR

DE GRACIA NAVIO, FERNANDO
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL J.

CLUB

MONTEALVAR
FEDERACION MADR
MONTEALVAR

NEW CLUB CABANI
CAMPO DE TIRO
SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE
LAYOS

SCRATCH
FEDERACION MADR
SIERRA NORTE
MONTEALVAR
SIERRA NORTE
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
SIERRA NORTE

OLI HINOJOSA
CENTRO NACIONAL
SIERRA NORTE
SOMONTES

NEW CLUB CABANI
SIERRA NORTE
MONTEALVAR
FEDERACION MADR
SCRATCH

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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23,4
13,9
32,1
26,2
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26,9
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FECHA: 23/05/2023 CODIGO: 883423303

QOO PO, PRPAOPRPRPROLWWLWWOWRWONWWLWWWWWLWWLDN

8
11
9

8

14
13
14
16
9

16
16
12
11
16
16
20
21
19
17
23
19
13
27
24
24
26
23

1a

31
25
25
25
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
17
14
13
12
11
10
10
9

N O1 O 00

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

31
25
25
25
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
17
14
13
12
11
10
10
9

N O1 O 00



